
BjørneCup 2013

Nykøbing F, 12-10-2013

Age Group

Puslinge
LISTWRITER Weight class

38kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
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RankNordisch

1 Christoper Lauridsen Thor N.
1:42

12
0:43

03
0:00

04
 0  1  0  0  0  0  3 4

2 André Melsvik Rolf
GS 17:3

41
4:00

14
4:00

13
 1  6  0  1  0  0  27 3

3 Klaus Lychau Rolf
VT 11:3

54
VT 4:0

51
VP 11:3

42
 3  14  2  0  0  0  26 1

4 Daniel Pedersen Thrott
1:30

03
VP 12:7

32
FI 0:0

51
 2  8  0  0  0  0  15 2
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